PROJECT NAME:
LOCATION:
ITEM NO:
QTY:
MODEL NO:
AIA NO:
SIS NO:
CSI SECTION: 11400

PSA
Part No.
Length
(Dimension A)
CONFIGURATIONS OF UNIT FROM LEFT TO RIGHT
End Splash Scrap Sink
Wash Tank
(Section A)
Rinse Tank
(Section B)
Sanitzer Tank
(Section B)
Clean Drain
Board
End Splash
PSA-96L-36-S 96" 1” 12" 36" x 21” 16" x 18" 18" x 18" 12" 1”
PSA-102L-36-S 102" 1” 12" 36" x 21” 20" x 14" 20" x 14" 12" 1”
PSA-102L-42-S 102" 1” 12” 42” x 21” 16” x 18” 18” x 18” 12” 1”
PSA-108L-36-S 108" 1” 12" 36" x 21” 20" x 14" 20" x 14" 18" 1”
PSA-108L-42-S 108" 1” 12” 42” x 21” 20” x 14” 20” x 14” 12” 1”
PSA-114L-42-S 114" 1” 12" 42" x 21” 20" x 14" 20" x 14" 18" 1”
PSA-114L-48-S 114" 1” 12” 48” x 21” 20” x 14” 20” x 14” 12” 1”
PSA-120L-42-S 120" 1” 12" 42" x 21” 20" x 14" 20" x 14" 24" 1”
PSA-120L-48-S 120" 1” 12” 48” x 21” 20” x 14” 20” x 14” 18” 1”
STD = Standard feature, OPT = Option available at no charge, N/A = Option not available, UPG = Option available with upcharge,
*4” Front to back top only includes wash tank with 6” jet spacing and utensil basket
**37” Front to back top upgrade includes wash tank with 3” jet spacing, AWI with 2 sheet pan rack and utensil wash area
STANDARDS, OPTIONS AND UPGRADES